1RU GMT Fuse Panel
CFP-G Series Telecom Power Distribution Panel
More power in less space
300 amp distribution
Up to 40 GMT fuses
High density 1RU 19” or 23” rack mount
Multiple busbar configurations
Listed to UL Standards and CSA certified

Copyright 2009
715-00006 R05
Part Number Configuration
90206 - 4 22 P
1. CFP-G Base Model Number
90206 = GMT Fuse Panel
2. System Voltage
2 = 24 VDC
4 = 48 VDC
3. Busbar Configuration*
11 = Single Bus with 10 GMT (75A Max)
12 = Single Bus with 20 GMT (150A Max)
13 = Single Bus with 30 GMT (175A Max)
14 = Single Bus with 40 GMT (175A Max)
21 = Dual Bus with 10 GMT per Bus (75A Max per Bus)
22 = Dual Bus with 20 GMT per Bus (150A Max per Bus)
4. Positive or Negative Ground
P = Positive Ground
N = Negative Ground
*GMT Fuse Blocks cannot be added in the
  field. All GMT Fuse Blocks must be installed
  at the factory.
6.40"
TOP VIEW
1 1110 20 10 201 11
A-SIDE DISTRIBUTION A-SIDE DISTRIBUTION B-SIDE DISTRIBUTION B-SIDE DISTRIBUTION
B-SIDE RTN 20-11
B-SIDE -48V 20-11
B-SIDE RTN 10-1
B-SIDE -48V 10-1
A-SIDE RTN 20-11
A-SIDE -48V 20-11
A-SIDE RTN 10-1
A-SIDE -48V 10-1
1RU
19" / 23"
FRONT VIEW
REAR VIEW
RIGHT SIDE VIEWLEFT SIDE VIEW